18 Utter Avenue | Hawthorne, New Jersey 07506 USA | T. 973.427.3800 | F. 973.427.3778 | iwtremont.com
Extraction Thimbles
FEATURES
•	Wide selection of sizes
•	Consistent wall thickness
•	Smooth interior surface
•	Seamless
•	Superior mechanical strength and retention

LECT5-027 Cellulose Format: 34x120 mm (Inner diameter x Height) pack of 25 1.5
LECT5-028 Cellulose Format: 34x150 mm (Inner diameter x Height) pack of 25 1.5
ORDERING INFORMATION
18 Utter Avenue | Hawthorne, New Jersey 07506 USA | T. 973.427.3800 | F. 973.427.3778 | iwtremont.com
18 Utter Avenue | Hawthorne, New Jersey 07506 USA | T. 973.427.3800 | F. 973.427.3778 | iwtremont.com
Extraction Thimbles
Tremont Cat# Product Description - Cellulose Extraction Thimbles
Wall
Thickness
(mm)
LECT5-029 Cellulose Format: 38x200 mm (Inner diameter x Height) pack of 25 1.5
LECT5-030 Cellulose Format: 40x150 mm (Inner diameter x Height) pack of 25 2.0
LECT5-031 Cellulose Format: 40x123 mm (Inner diameter x Height) pack of 25 2.0
LECT5-032 Cellulose Format: 43x130 mm (Inner diameter x Height) pack of 25 2.0
LECT5-033 Cellulose Format: 48x145 mm (Inner diameter x Height) pack of 25 2.0
LECT5-034 Cellulose Format: 48x200 mm (Inner diameter x Height) pack of 25 2.0
LECT5-035 Cellulose Format: 48 x 230 mm (Inner diameter x Height) pack of 25 2.0
LECT5-036 Cellulose Format: 51x145 mm (Inner diameter x Height) pack of 25 2.0
LECT5-037 Cellulose Format: 51x180 mm (Inner diameter x Height) pack of 25 2.0
LECT5-038 Cellulose Format: 57 x 315 mm (Inner diameter x Height) pack of 25 2.0
LECT5-039  Cellulose Format: 60x180 mm (Inner diameter x Height) pack of 25  2.0
LECT5-040 Cellulose Format: 55x275 mm (Inner diameter x Height) pack of 25 2.0
LECT5-041 Cellulose Format: 75x160 mm (Inner diameter x Height) pack of 25 2.0
LECT5-042 Cellulose Format: 68x250 mm (Inner diameter x Height) pack of 25 2.0
LECT5-043 Cellulose Format: 70x330 mm (Inner diameter x Height) pack of 25 2.0
LECT5-951 Cellulose Format: 33 x 80 mm (Inner diameter x Height) pack of 25 1.5
LECT5-055 Cellulose Format: 90x200 mm (Inner diameter x Height) pack of 25 1.5
LECT5-105 Cellulose Fast Flow Format: 20x80 mm (Inner diameter  x Height) pack of 25 1.5
LECT5-116 Cellulose Fast Flow Format: 28x90 mm (Inner diameter  x Height) pack of 25 1.5
LECT5-126 Cellulose Fast Flow Format: 31x205 mm (Inner diameter x Height) pack of 25 1.5
LECT5-220 Cellulose With Lid Format: 30x80 mm (Inner diameter  x Height) - with cover - pack of 25 1.5
LECT5-223 Cellulose With Lid Format: 30x100 mm (Inner diameter  x Height) - with cover - pack of 25 1.5
LECT5-225 Cellulose With Lid Format: 31x130 mm (Inner diameter x Height) - with cover - pack of 25 1.5
LECT5-406 Cellulose Extra Density Format: 22x80 mm (Inner diameter  x Height) pack of 25 1.5
LECT5-423 Cellulose Extra Density Format: 30x100 mm (Inner diameter  x Height) pack of 25 1.5
LECT5-500 Cellulose w/ Collar & Recesses Format: 79x155 mm (Inner diameter  x Height) pack of 25 N/A
ORDERING INFORMATION
*Owners of their respective trademarks.
Tremont Cat# Product Description - Cellulose Extraction Thimbles
Wall
Thickness
(mm)
CT5-001 Cellulose Format: 8x40 mm (Inner diameter x Height) pack of 25 1.0
CT5-002 Cellulose Format: 9x50 mm (Inner diameter x Height) pack of 25 1.0
CT5-003 Cellulose Format: 15x50 mm (Inner diameter x Height) pack of 25 1.0
CT5-004 Cellulose Format: 15x100 mm (Inner diameter x Height) pack of 25 1.0
CT5-005 Cellulose Format: 20x80 mm (Inner diameter x Height) pack of 25 1.5
CT5-006 Cellulose Format: 22x80 mm (Inner diameter x Height) pack of 25 1.5
CT5-007 Cellulose Format: 23x90 mm (Inner diameter x Height) pack of 25 1.5
CT5-008  Cellulose Format: 23x100 mm (Inner diameter x Height) pack of 25 1.5
CT5-009 Cellulose Format: 27x80 mm (Inner diameter x Height) pack of 25 1.5
CT5-010 Cellulose Format: 27x100 mm (Inner diameter x Height) pack of 25 1.5
CT5-011 Cellulose Format: 27x60 mm (Inner diameter x Height) pack of 25 1.5
CT5-013 Cellulose Format: 28x100 mm (Inner diameter x Height) pack of 25 1.5
CT5-014 Cellulose Format: 28x120 mm (Inner diameter x Height) pack of 25 1.5
CT5-015 Cellulose Format: 28x80 mm (Inner diameter x Height) pack of 25 1.5
CT5-016 Cellulose Format: 28x90 mm (Inner diameter x Height) pack of 25 1.5
CT5-017 Cellulose Format: 29x100 mm (Inner diameter x Height) pack of 25 1.5
CT5-018 Cellulose Format: 30x150 mm (Inner diameter x Height) pack of 25 1.5
CT5-019 Cellulose Format: 30x60 mm (Inner diameter x Height) pack of 25 1.5
CT5-020 Cellulose Format: 30x80 mm (Inner diameter x Height) pack of 25 1.5
CT5-021 Cellulose Format: 30x90 mm (Inner diameter x Height) pack of 25 1.5
CT5-022 Cellulose Format: 33x94 mm (Inner diameter x Height) pack of 25 1.5
CT5-023 Cellulose Format: 30x100 mm (Inner diameter x Height) pack of 25 1.5
CT5-024 Cellulose Format: 31x118 mm (Inner diameter x Height) pack of 25 1.5
CT5-025 Cellulose Format: 31x130 mm (Inner diameter x Height) pack of 25 1.5
CT5-026 Cellulose Format: 33 x 205 mm (Inner diameter x Height) pack of 25 1.5
CT5-027 Cellulose Format: 34x120 mm (Inner diameter x Height) pack of 25 1.5
CT5-028 Cellulose Format: 34x150 mm (Inner diameter x Height) pack of 25 1.5
GLASS MICROFIBER EXTRACTION THIMBLES
Tremont Cat# Product Description - Glass Microfiber Extraction Thimbles
Wall
Thickness